
BSL INTERPRETERS 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Lauren Lister laurenlister_bsl@yahoo.co.uk Leeds

Katrina McEachran katrina833@hotmail.co.uk Bradford

Sarah Cox sarahsign@hotmail.com Doncaster

Jo Ansell communicatebsl@yahoo.co.uk Leeds

Vicci Ackroyd vicciackroyd@aol.com Scarborough

Stephanie Denison stephaniedenison93@gmail.com Leeds

Alexia Blohm-Pain alexiablohmpain@gmail.com Leeds

Andrew Higgins andy.higgins@vee.ltd.uk Leeds

AUDIO DESCRIBERS

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Vicky Ackroyd vicky@totallyinclusivepeople.com  Leeds

Alice Gilmour agilmour25@gmail.com Shipley

CHILL OUT SPACE FACILATATORS 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Katie Turner katie.turner@leedsautism.org.uk Leeds

Danielle Furness danielle.furness@leedsautism.org.uk Leeds

Bethan Coffey bethan.coffey@leedsautism.org.uk Leeds

BRAILLE TRANSLATORS

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Nigel Miers nigel@brailletranslations.co.uk

The Art House Wakefield 

VISUAL STORY CREATORS

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Will Renel will@touretteshero.com York

LIVE CAPTIONERS

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

Digtal 4 info@digital-4.co.uk East Sussex

Cara Lawless caralawless@outlook.com Sheffield

Claire Hill mrsclairehill@gmail.com London

Amanda Bavin abavinsteno@hotmail.co.uk London

Stage Text Olivia@stagetext.org London

CHANGING PLACES TOILET PROVIDER

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS LOCATION

RevoLOOtion info@vehiclesforchange.org.uk 

Leeds City Council bairbre.mckendrick@leeds.gov.uk Leeds

*All details correct at time of publishing 
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